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OPTIMIZING
YOUR
FLOW

BOLT - Sekskantbolt

Beskrivelse

Overflatebehandling: Syrefast 316/A4
DIN 933

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S
Regnbueveien 9

NO-1405 Langhus

+47 (0)64-85 68 00
info@gpa.no

gpa.no


mailto:info@gpa.no
https://www.gpa.no/

BOLT - Sekskantbolt

Teknisk spesifikasjon

Artikkelnr
MU-105540
MU-105555
MU-105562
MU-105570
MU-105579
MU-105588
MU-1055598
MU-105602
MU-105608
MU-105619
MU-105624
MU-105625

MU-105641
MU-105645
MU-105650
MU-105667
MU-105670
MU-105673
MU-105675
MU-105709

GPA

OPTIMIZING
YOUR
FLOW

M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M16
M16
M16
Mm16e
M20

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S

Regnbueveien 9
NO-1405 Langhus
+47 (0)64-85 68 00

info@gpa.no
gpa.no
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BOLT - Sekskantbolt

Teknisk spesifikasjon

Artikkelnr
MU-105718
MU-105755
MU-105761
MU-105767
MU-105774
MU-105780
MU-105786
MU-105752

GPA

OPTIMIZING
YOUR
FLOW

M24
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S

Regnbueveien 9
NO-1405 Langhus
+47 (0)64-85 68 00
info@gpa.no

gpa.no
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